
Restaurant Phone Hours/Open Website Delivery Pick-Up
121 Artisan Bistro 310-7499 10a - 8:30p 121artistanbistro.com Waitr Pick Up Hoping to have delivery soon
Bahama Bucks (337) 602-6274 Normal hours bahamabucks.com Waitr , grub Hub Pick & drive Thru Only 
BBQ West 564-5000 Normal Hours bbqwest.com Drive Thru
Beauxdine's 240-8728 10a-8p On Facebook No Pick Up Have Meat To Go
Bertha's Catering 625-2728 8a-2p Berthascatering.com Waitr Pick UP Can Deliver for large events
Bodega Wine Dive 564-6989 4p-10p bodegawinedive.com Waitr Yes
The Boarding House 474-1237 Normal Hours GrubHub & In-House Yes
Brookshire Brothers 4:30a-10a brookshirebrothers.com No Pick Up
Buffi's Peaux Boy 602-6949 buffispeauxboys.com DoorDash & Waitr Drive Thru & Take Out
CC's Coffee House 508-2346 5a -9p www.cccoffee.com No Pick Up & Drive Thru

Chartwells /McNeese
Varied, Breakfast through 
Dinner No Pick Up

Clean Juice 564-6329 7a-8p (M-F), cleanjuice.com DoorDash Pick Up Can Order Through App

Crying Eagle 990-4871 W-Sa11a-8p; Su 11a4p cryingeagle.com
Carry Out & CurbSide; 
Food & Beer

Dairy Queen 564-5293 dairyqueen.com Drive Thru

Darrell's PoBoys

474-3651 11a-10p (M-Th), 11a-11p (F-
Sa), 11a-7p (Su)

darrellspoboys.com

Waitr, Gubers

Drive Thru at North 
Door and Drive Thru 
Kitchen

Dickey's Barbecue Pit
419-0088 11a-9p www.dickeys.com Waitr, DoorDash, 

GrubHub Curbside Only
Famous Foods 439-7000 Normal Hours Waitr Pick Up & Drive Thru
Fiery Crab 564-6500 Normal Hours fierycrabseafood.com Carry Out   Can Order Online
Gatti's Pizza 474-6625 mrgattispizza.com Delivery Carry Out 
Gray Plantation Cypress 
Grill

562-1206 11a-9p (Su-Th), 11a-11p (F-
Sa)

grayplantation.com/dining
Waitr Curbside Only

Great Khan Mongolian 
Grill & Sushi

477-1377 Normal Hours greatkhanlakecharles.com
No Pick UP

Happy Donuts 474-4349 4a-12p happydonutsla.com Waitr, DoorDash Pick Up & Drive Thru
Hebert's Crawfish 
Catering

658-8712 Normal Hours On Facebook
Catering & Delivery Only No

Honey B Ham 478-3354 Normal Hours honeybham.net

Jason's Deli 214-4096 6a - 10p wwwjasonsdeli.com Delivery Carry-Out/Curbside
No Salad Bar, Can Order 
Online

Jo Jo's China Bistro
562-7810 Normal Hours Waitr, DoorDash & 

GrubHub Pick Up

Johnny's 602-6126 johnnysph.com
Delivery,Waitr, 
DoorDash & GrubHub PickUp Can Order Online
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La Truffe Sauvage 439-8364
Yes, Working on New 
Menu! www.thewildtruffle.com Some Delivery Pick-Up

Laguna's Mexican Grill 429-5755 lagunasmexgrill.com Waitr & Door Dash Pick-Up
Leonard's Food 
Quarters 494-0618 wwwleonardsfoodquarters.com Waitr Take Out & Drive Thru
Loggerheads 491-6794 491-6794 On Facebook Take Out 
Luna Bar & Grill 494-5862 11a-9p lunabarandgrill.com Eats To Go Pick Up Can order online

Maplewood Burgers

Two Locations Normal Hours www.maplewoodburgers.com Delivery through App, 
Waitr, GrubHub, 
DoorDash Pick Up Can Order online

Marillyn's 477-3553 9a-5p (Tu-F) www.marilynscatering.com Delivery for Catering No
McDonalds Varied 24Hours www.mcdonalds.com No Drive Thru
Mellow Mushroom 419-1001 11a-9p, M-F mellowmushroom.com Free Delivery with App Yes
Mr BIlls 477-9746 9 a - 8 p, M-F www.mrbillsseafoodexpress.com Waitr Drive Thru  
Nothing Bundt Cakes 223-4742 Normal Hours www.nothingbundtcakes.com No Curbside Only Can Order Online
O'Charley's 478-9927 11a-8p www.ocharleys.com Yes Yes
Outback Steakhouse 477-3161 11a - 9p www.outback.com 11 - 8:30, No fee Yes

Panera 502-4592 closing @ 8PM http://www.panerabread.com P/U & take out
Door Dash & Catering 
Delivery

Pat's of Henderson 439-6618 11-7
https://www.patsofhenderson.
com

Delivery & P/U Eats To 
Go & Door Dash

Paul's Rib Shack 485-7427 11a-9p, W-Sa www.paulsribshackbarbeque.com Bulk Orders Drive Thru & Pick Up
Pitt Grill 564-6724 7am-8pm http://www.pittgrill.com Waitr Take-out & P/U
Pizza Artista 602-6224 www.pizzaartista.com Waitr & DoorDash Take-Out
Popeye's Varied www.popeyes.com Take Out & Drive Thru Can Order Thru App
Prime Cuttery 475-2459 Normal 9-9 waitr take-out & P/U Meat Market is Open

Pronia's 478-0785 Normal Hours
they deliver to 
businesses P/U & Drive thru $50 minimum

Raising Cane's Varied www.raisingcanes.com Take Out & Drive Thru

Reeves 480-1221 Normal Hours Yes, See Notes Yes, See Notes

Deliver & P/U for orders of 30 
+ people for Lunch & 60 + for 
Dinner

Regatta 337-774-1504 Thurday - Saturday regattarestaurantla.com Pick Up Limited Menu
RhinoPop 540-6820 www.rhinopopcorn.com Gophr Carry-Out/Curbside Offering Facebook Ordering
Rikenjak's 602-6635 11am-9pm http://www.rikenjaks.com To Go P/U and Waitr
Rotolos 478-1996 rotolos.com Delivery over $100 Yes
Salad Station 419-1125 Normal Hours www.saladstationlakecharles.com Waitr & EZCater Take Out
Salata 477-6490 order.salata.com Yes Carry Out
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Sonic Varied www.sonicdrivein.com
Waitr, DoorDash & 
GrubHub Can Order Thru App

Southern Spice 474-6065 6:30 am- 8pm Drive thru only
Southern Spice Two Locations Southernspicelc.com Waitr Pick UP & Drive Thru
Starbucks/Mall 842-8992 11-7 M-Sat 12-6 Sun P/U only
Steamboat Bills Varied www.steamboatbills.com Waitr (Some Locations) Take Out
Taco Mel Two Locations Normal Hours On Facebook Take Out Only
TaD's 602-6678 Normal Hours http://www.tadsrestaurants.com Waitr, Self-Delivery Curbside

The Bekery 564-6132 7-2 tues-fri & 8-2 Sat https://thebekery.online
curbside for call in 
orders or P/U inside

The Brown Bag Cafe 244-1686 brownbagcafemossbluff.com
Waitr, Gubers, and In-
House Delivery Carry Out & Drive Thru

Visit their Facebook for 
updated menus

The Hut 409-313-5056 Normal Hours thehutbbqandbugs.com Waitr Pick Up
The Kitchen 436-1444 10:30a-4p www.eatatthekitchen.com Waitr Pick up
The Wine Store 477-7017 Normal Hours thewinestore.com No Pick Up
Throwbacks 429-2987 www.throwbacksrestaurant.com Yes Yes

Tony's pizza
477-1611 10-2pm & 5-9Pm tonyspizzainc.com Free Delivery, Visit Their 

Facebook Page Pick Up, Drive Thru

Villa Harlequin 436-6251 Varied Hours, T-Su thevillaharlequin.com Waitr
Pick Up with Curb Side 
Option

Walk Ons 474-7333 11a-9p walkons.com Waitr, Postmates Curbside Only
Zeus Cafe 439-7099 11a-8p zeuscafe.com Waitr Pick Up
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